LO
AD
 &
 F
OR
CE
� www.omega.co.uk � +44 (0)161 777 6611            187
CAPACITY (N) ID OD H
�50,000 10.2 25 9.0
100,000 12.7 30 10
200,000 19.3 44 13
1 Newton = 0.2248 lb
1 kgf = 10 Newtons
1 kg = 2.204 lb
1 t = 1000 kg = 2204 lb
Comes with 5-point traceable calibration.
* See page 80 for compatible meters.  † 4-digit meter.
** One set of spherical washers and one set of load buttons supplied with each load cell.
Ordering Examples: LCMWD-10KN, 10 kN capacity load washer supplied with 2 load
buttons and a set of spherical washers, £252. LCMWD-200KN, 200 kN capacity load washer
supplied with 2 load buttons and a set of spherical washers, £359.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL COMPATIBLE SPHERICAL WASHERS**
N lb NO. PRICE METERS* MODEL ID PRICE
1000 225 LCMWD-1KN £252 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S SPW-2 8.7 £7
2000 450 LCMWD-2KN 252 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S SPW-2 8.7 7
5000 1124 LCMWD-5KN 252 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S SPW-2 8.7 7
10,000 2248 LCMWD-10KN 252 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S SPW-2 8.7 7
20,000 4496 LCMWD-20KN 252 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S SPW-2 8.7 7
50,000 11,240 LCMWD-50KN 299 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S SPW-2 8.7 7
100,000 22,481 LCMWD-100KN 332 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S SPW-3 10 7
200,000 44,962 LCMWD-200KN 359 DPiS†, DP41-S, DP25B-S SPW-5 17 10
� Ranges to 200 kN
� Compact Design
� Spherical Washers